BRITISH ATHLETES LEAGUE 2016 www.bal.org.uk
A RESULTS

Division Premiership

Match Match 3

Date Saturday 02/07/2016

Venue Alexander Stadium

Host Birchfield Points After 19 Events
. POINTS GRADES STATS
Bib TEAM NAMES

Track Field Total 1 2 3 Team TFA HCA U17s U20s
1 Birchfield Harriers BIR 175 160 335 17 3 3 31 2 2
2 City of Liverpool LPOOL 170 114 284 6 14 6 24 5 1
3 City of Sheffield AC SHEFF 172 1175 2895 6 7 12 25 3 3
4 Newham & Essex Beagles AC NEB 173 93 266 8 7 4 31 1 2 1
5 Sale Harriers SALE 157 105.5 262.5 4 6 13 30 1 4 1
6 Shaftesbury Barnet H SBH 179 156 335 14 4 6 31 1 5
7 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC WSEH 79 61 140 3 5 3 24 1 5
8 Woodford Green w Essex Ladies WGEL 126 146 272 9 7 7 30 2 2
67 53 54 226 3 19 20
Positions Club Points League B/F TOTAL B/F TOTAL

1 Birchfield Harriers 335.0 7.5 15 22.5 648.0 983.0
1 Shaftesbury Barnet H 335.0 7.5 8 15.5 543.0 878.0
3 City of Sheffield AC 289.5 6 12 18 598.5 888.0
4 City of Liverpool 284.0 5 7 12 536.0 820.0
5 Woodford Green w Essex Ladies 272.0 4 13 17 613.0 885.0
6 Newham & Essex Beagles AC 266.0 3 11 14 589.5 855.5
7 Sale Harriers 262.5 2 3 5 462.0 724.5
8 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 140.0 1 3 4 379.0 519.0

STANDINGS AFTER Match 3

Positions Club Points League
1 Birchfield Harriers 22.5 983.0
2 City of Sheffield AC 18.0 888.0
3 Woodford Green w Essex Ladies 17.0 885.0
4 Shaftesbury Barnet H 15.5 878.0
5 Newham & Essex Beagles AC 14.0 855.5
6 City of Liverpool 12.0 820.0
7 Sale Harriers 5.0 724.5
8 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 4.0 519.0
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FLANNERY Niall
HOUGHTON Jack
SUMNER Matthew
LIPTON Martin
DYER Ewan

CAREY Thomas
GREGORY Ben
SPELLMAN Thomas

T2 800m 'A'
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ATKINSON Thomas
WALTON Domonic
TOVEY Alex
DONNELLY Jordan
ASHCROFT John
WHITEMAN Anthony
NUTAKOR Victor
BYRON Christian

T3 100m 'A’
Posn Bib Athlete
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REID Leon

LAWSON Confidence
BOLLARINWA David
WILLIAMS James
GILBERT Nathan
HAMEED Umar
MCINTOSH Jerome
DURU Justin

T4 3000m S/Chase ‘A’
Posn Bib Athlete

1
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FARAH Samatar
HORTON Tommy
PERRY Chris
OWEN Daniel

GORRINGE Johnathon

BEEDELL Tom
LAWLER Andrew
DITTON Nathan

T5 110mH'A'
Posn Bib Athlete
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AL-AMEEN Alex
PORTER Jake
MCCALL John
WORT Alex
REYNOLDS Tomas
RAMSEY Liam
HARRIS Toby
SWEENEY Mike

BRITISH ATHLETES LEAGUE 2016

Club Perf
NEB 50.84
SHEFF 51.27
SALE 52.00
LPOOL 52.01
WGEL 52.84
SBH 56.45
BIR 60.55
WSEH 60.96
Club Perf
SALE 01:53.31
SHEFF 01:53.65
WSEH 01:53.72
WGEL 01:53.76
LPOOL 01:53.91
SBH 01:54.57
NEB 01:59.84
BIR 02:20.17
Wind = -0.5 m/s
Club Perf
BIR 10.48
SBH 10.67
NEB 10.68
LPOOL 10.77
WSEH 10.87
SALE 10.89
SHEFF 10.99
WGEL 11.28
Club Perf
NEB 09:11.82
SHEFF 09:12.53
LPOOL 09:16.91
SALE 09:33.62
BIR 09:41.09
WGEL 09:49.55
SBH 09:53.43
WSEH 10:28.71

Wind = -1.6 m/s

Club Perf
NEB 14.11
BIR 14.13
WGEL 14.60
SALE 14.88
WSEH 15.03
SHEFF 15.18
SBH 15.58
LPOOL 17.47

Track RESULTS

T1 400m H'B'
Gr Posn Bib Athlete
1 44 HARVEY Jason
33 FAULKNER Andrew
55 PIQUERAS Oriol
88 MCKINLAY Ryan
22 OWENS Matthew
66 LAWLER Andrew
77 WALKER David
11 KELLY Jorden
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T2 800m'B'
Gr Posn Bib Athlete
1 22 STEVENSON Ben
66 ROCHFORD Ben
44 BADDICK Frank
88 SCANLAN Paul
55 WHITE Alan
11 DAVIS Sam
77 MOORE Blake
33 LANCASTER Joe
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T3 100m ‘B’
Gr Posn Bib Athlete
1 11 POWELL Elliott
66 MATTHEW Gerald
44 STEPHENS Emmanuel
22 STEPHENSON Ben
77 CHILDS Seriashe
55 HORNBY Colin
88 DEWAR Shayne
33 O CONNELL Regan
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T4 3000m S/Chase 'B'
Gr Posn Bib Athlete
1 22 CLIFFE Daniel
55 BAILEY James
33 TIGHE Josh
8 PLIBERSEK Tomaz
11 SHANKLEY Cameron
66 AHMED Khalid-Ali
44 KAIL David
77 MORGAN Daniel
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T5 110mH'B'
Gr Posn Bib Athlete
1 33 YATES Rick
11 GREGORY Ben
55 WAKEFORD Christopher
44 THOMPSON Lennox
66  WILSON Ashley
22 GLASS Peter
88 MCKINLAY Ryan
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@ track
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Club Perf
NEB 52.76
SHEFF 54.62
SALE 54.98
WGEL 60.50
LPOOL 61.40
SBH 63.08
WSEH 65.51
BIR 66.06
Club Perf
LPOOL 01:53.13
SBH 01:53.83
NEB 01:55.41
WGEL 01:55.52
SALE 01:55.82
BIR 01:58.63
WSEH 01:58.93
SHEFF 02:07.00
Wind = +0.6 m/s
Club Perf
BIR 10.72
SBH 10.76
NEB 10.81
LPOOL 10.81
WSEH 11.09
SALE 11.15
WGEL 11.16
SHEFF 11.37
Club Perf
LPOOL 09:40.39
SALE 09:43.51
SHEFF 09:47.57
WGEL 09:52.07
BIR 10:23.50
SBH 10:30.05
NEB 11:15.35
WSEH 11:24.53

Wind = +2.6 m/s

Club Perf
SHEFF 14.62
BIR 15.03
SALE 15.35
NEB 15.75
SBH 16.47
LPOOL 17.75
WGEL 19.99
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DEWAR Shayne

T6 400m 'A'
Posn Bib Athlete
1 1 KOUMI Sadam
2 4 WARNER Michael
3 6  MORRISSEY Richard
4= 7 CURRAN Zak
4= 3 YATES Rick
6 5 ASONG Clovis
7 2 BOYCE Alex
8 8 ROWDEN Daniel
T7 1500m ‘A’
Posn Bib Athlete
1 2 ASHCROFT John
2 6 CRABTREE Jack
3 3 GORMLEY James
4 88 STOCKINGS James
5 1 RICHARDSON William
6 5 HUGHES Lolo
7 4 TRIGWELL Josh
8 7 GLASTONBURY Rhys
T8 200m ‘A’
Posn Bib Athlete
1 1 REID Leon
2 6 RAMDHAN Tommy
3 5 COWAN Dwayne
4 2 WILLIAMS James
5 3 MCINTOSH Jerome
6 4 OLSON Ryan
7 8
8 7

AHANON Frank

T9 5000m ‘A’

Posn Bib
1 6
22
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Athlete

HORTON Richard
CLIFFE Daniel
HARDMAN Carl
RODEN Jamie
GUNBY Matthew
SHEEHAN Niall
RIDLEY Andrew
MILLETT Simon

BRITISH ATHLETES LEAGUE 2016
Track RESULTS

Club Perf
BIR 46.85
NEB 47.75
SBH 48.07
WSEH 48.49
SHEFF 48.49
SALE 48.61
LPOOL 48.63
WGEL 48.66
Club Perf
LPOOL 03:57.92
SBH 03:58.19
SHEFF 03:59.96
WGEL 04:00.11
BIR 04:00.96
SALE 04:01.91
NEB 04:03.51
WSEH 04:14.50
Wind = +0.5 m/s
Club Perf
BIR 21.15
SBH 21.38
SALE 21.71
LPOOL 22.08
SHEFF 22.16
NEB 22.30
WGEL 22.45
WSEH 23.34
Club Perf
SBH 14:38.03
LPOOL 14:39.39
SHEFF 14:42.92
SALE 14:55.17
WGEL 15:05.49
NEB 15:36.92
BIR 15:44.27
WSEH 15:57.92

T6 400m 'B'

Gr Posn Bib
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77
33
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88

Athlete

CAMPBELL Theo
PAGAN Matthew
WILLIAMS Mark
HAYDOCK-WILSON Alex
BROWN Lewis

OYOWE Will
ADEMUYEWO Adebowle
DONNELLY Jordan

T7 1500m 'B'
Gr Posn Bib

1
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66
8
33
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11

Athlete

WHITEMAN Anthony
PHILLIPS Tom
SHIELDS Jonathan
BADDICK Frank
RICH David
BEASLEY Tom

T8 200m 'B'
Gr Posn Bib
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Athlete

MATTHEW Gerald
POWELL Elliott
STEPHENSON Ben
ROUGHNEEN Callum
SOSANYA Emmanuel
O"CONNELL Regan
GLEDHILL Malcolm
DURU Justin

T9 5000m 'B'
Gr Posn Bib
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77

Athlete
CORNTHWAITE Tom
BURCHEN Liam

WATTLEWORTH Bradley

VIS Joseph

BEASLEY Tom
MOHAMED Mohamed
BELL Wayne

DITTON Nathan
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Club Perf Gr
BIR 47.08 1
SBH 48.92 2
LPOOL 49.05 2
WSEH 49.13 2
SHEFF 49.31 3
NEB 50.08 3
SALE 50.30 3
WGEL 52.17
Club Perf Gr
SBH 03:58.58 3
WGEL 04:00.15 3
SHEFF 04:02.52
NEB 04:06.30
SALE 04:07.76
BIR 04:09.62

Wind = +2.5 m/s
Club Perf Gr
SBH 21.27 1
BIR 21.43 1
LPOOL 21.87 2
SALE 22.15 3
NEB 22.56
SHEFF 22.57
WSEH 22.63
WGEL 22.70
Club Perf Gr
SHEFF 15:08.85 3
LPOOL 15:12.05 3
WGEL 15:28.60
SALE 15:48.50
BIR 16:01.45
SBH 16:10.95
NEB 16:47.74
WSEH 17:08.46
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RELAYS

T10 4 x 100m Relay
Posn Bib

1
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1 MARC-AARON Shad
LEWIS Daniel
DURU Justin
AL-AMEEN Alex
HUNTER Callum
COWAN Dwayne
HOUGHTON Jack
MCGUIRE Ciaran
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T11 4 x 400m Relay
Posn Bib

1
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4 WARNER Michael
BROWN Lewis
SUMNER Matthew
LIPTON Martin
KANONIK Nick
HAZEL Sam

DYER Ewan
CURRAN Zak
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Non-Scoring & Guests

T12 100m N/S
Posn Bib Athlete

1
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2 WILLIAMS James
229 STEPHENS Emanuel
1 SHAD-AARON Marc
232 DURU Justin

234 ROUGHNEEN Callum
77 GLEDHILL Malcolm

Hammer
WRIGHT Ceiran

Long Jump
KELLY, Jordon
DA SILVA Eusebio

High Jump
WEBB Ryan

Discus
McINROY Angus

Triple Jump
TRIGG Sam

OLAMIGOKE Olu

Javelin
PROSPER Emmish
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BRITISH ATHLETES LEAGUE 2016

Track RESULTS

LAWRENCE Jack REID Leon
MATTHEW Gerald AMOAH Andrew
MCCALL John HAMILTON Jermaine
STEPHENS Emmanuel  OLSON Ryan
STEPHENSON Ben BOYCE Alex

ROUGHNEEN Callum
O CONNELL Regan
AHANON Frank

HORNBY Colin
MUIRHEAD Peter
GILBERT Nathan

SHAND Peter

RAMDHAN Tommy
DYER Ewan

SOSANYA Emmanuel
WILLIAMS James
ADEMUYEWO Adebowle
MCINTOSH Jerome
GLEDHILL Malcolm

www.bal.org.uk

HARVEY Jason FLANNERY Niall TURNER Keith
RAMSEY Liam YATES Rick HOUGHTON Jack
COWAN Dwayne ATKINSON Thomas  ASONG Clovis
WILLIAMS James WILLIAMS Mark BOYCE Alex

REID Leon SHAND Peter CAMPBELL Theo
CAREY Thomas ROCHFORD Ben PAGAN Matthew
MCKINLAY Ryan ROWDEN Daniel DONNELLY Jordan
HAYDOCK-WILSON Alex - TOVEY Alex

Wind = +0.9 m/s T12 100m N/S
Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete
LIV 10.77 1 11 CAMPBELL Theo
NEB 10.82 2 2 STEPHENSON Ben
BIR 10.92 3 228 WARNER Michael
WGEL 11.22 4 93 FRANCIS Mathius
SALE 11.31 5 77 AHANON Frank
WSEH 11.33 6 92 GABBIDON Hoshane
7 7 McGUIRE Ciaran
8 236 BROWN Delano
9 226 TURNER Keith
SHEFF 61.61 400m N/S
Posn Bib Athlete
1 11 KANONICK Nick
BIR 6.81 +0.3 2 226 TURNER Keith
NEW NJ 3 227 THOMPSON Lennox
4 225 OKU-AMPUFUL
5 6 HAZEL Sam
BIR 2.05 6 235 DWIGHT Jermaine
7 33 FAULKNER Andrew
SBH 51.61 200m N/S
Posn Bib Athlete
1 1 SHAND Peter
Erme Valley  15.49 0.8 2 55 HORNBY Colin
WGEL 15.78 1.0 3 77 McGUIRE Ciaran
4 33 GRANTHAM Tom
BIR 55.93 1500m

STEVENSON Ben

Results by : Sprints Software 07507 853112

@ track

Perf
BIR 41.55
SBH 41.94
WGEL 42.51
NEB 42.90
LPOOL 43.30
SALE 43.54
SHEFF 43.84
WSEH DNF
Perf
NEB 03:11.55
SHEFF 03:12.76
SALE 03:12.94
LPOOL 03:14.49
BIR 03:17.07
SBH 03:21.53
WGEL 03:23.56
WSEH 03:28.28
Wind = +2.3 m/s
Club Perf
BIR 10.77
LIV 10.83
NEB 10.87
BIR 11.15
WSEH 11.20
BIR 11.27
WSEH 11.34
BIR 11.43
NEB 11.45
Club Perf
BIR 49.13
NEB 49.37
NEB 49.74
NEB 49.77
SBH 49.93
BIR 51.32
SHEFF 51.64
+4.1m/s
Club Perf
BIR 22.11
SALE 23.06
WSEH 23.30
SHEFF 23.80
LIV 03:58.45
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BRITISH ATHLETES LEAGUE 2016
Field RESULTS

F1  Hammer 'A’ F1  Hammer 'B’
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Gr Posn Bib Athlete
1 1 SHORTHOUSE Chris BIR 68.23 1 1 11 BEDFORD James
2 55 SMITH Alex SALE 64.22 1 2 5 BROWN Callum
3 8 FROST Andrew WGEL 63.14 1 3 88 CLARKE Harry
4 2 BOMBA Michael LPOOL 61.51 1 4 22 LIVETT Shaun
5 66 THOMPSON Gregory SBH 46.03 3 5 33 BRUNT Daniel
6 4  BAPTISTE Matthew NEB 40.49 6 6 MCINROY Angus
7 7 WATSON Joseph WSEH 37.71 7 77 SNELLING Kevin
8 3 WINTER Gareth SHEFF 28.38 8
F2 Long Jump ‘A’ Wind F2 Long Jump 'B'
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Gr Posn Bib Athlete
1 8 EWULO Ezekiel WGEL 7.47 +1.2 1 1 4 JEGEDE J.J.
2 6 BRAMBLE Daniel SBH 7.35 -0.3 1 2 22 JONES Craig
3 44 PICKUP Bradley NEB 7.32 0.0 1 3 88 OKE Tosin
4 2 MCMULLEN Adam LPOOL 7.26 0.0 1 4 11  GREGORY Ben
5 1 HALL Scott BIR 7.03 +1.1 2 5 5 CHARTERS Jordan
6 55 BURGESS Andrew SALE 6.68 00 3 6 33 MUIRHEAD Peter
7 3 RAMSEY Liam SHEFF 6.59 0.0 3 7 66 HARRIS Toby
8 8
F3  Pole Vault 'A’ F3  Pole Vault 'B’
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Gr Posn Bib Athlete
1 3 COLE Nicolas SHEFF 5.00 1 1 11  WALKER-SHEPHEARD Cameron
2 1 PHIPPS Jack BIR 4.80 1 2 33 HEPPINSTALL George
3 6  WALSH Ethan SBH 4.20 3 3 55 HARROP Zac
4 5 CULLEN Matt SALE 4.20 3 4= 2 COPPELL Harry
5 22 SWEENEY Mike LPOOL 4.00 3 4= 66 GARDNER Nathan
6 44 KINGMAN Robert NEB 3.00 6 4 EAVES Max
7 8 GARDNER Daniel WGEL 2.60 7 88 AWDE Christopher
F4  High Jump 'A’ F4  High Jump 'B'
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Gr Posn Bib Athlete
1 5 BAKER Chris SALE 2.25 1 1 11 PARSONS Tom
2 1 EDWARDS Mike BIR 2.20 1 2 6 SMITH Allan
3 66 SMITH David SBH 2.15 1 3 44 BROOM-EDWARDS Jonathon
4 4 ROBERTS Matthew NEB 2.10 1 4 22 OWENS Matthew
5 8 WOLKSI Robert WGEL 2.10 1 5 77 WALKER David
6 2 HARTLEY Michael LPOOL 2.00 2 6 88 LOCHANS Jack
7 3 RAMSEY Liam SHEFF 1.90 3 7= 55 WAKEFORD Christopher
8 7 WATERSON Russell WSEH 1.90 3 7= 33 GRANTHAM Thomas
F5 Discus ‘A’ F5 Discus 'B'
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Gr Posn Bib Athlete
1 6 DUQUEMIN Zane SBH 55.44 1 1 66 THOMPSON Gregory
2 33  WILLIAMSON Jamie SHEFF 50.20 1 2 3 WINTER Gareth
3 8 LINQUE Christoper WGEL 48.38 1 3 88 ZATAT Youcef
4 1 FOX Najee BIR 46.02 1 4 11 GREGORY Ben
5 4  BAPTISTE Matthew NEB 44.08 2 5 55 ANDREW Jack
6 7 WATSON Joseph WSEH 42.81 2 6 44 DA SILVA Eusebio
7 22 GLASS Peter LPOOL 39.98 3 7 77 SNELLING Kevin
8 5 BROWN Callum SALE 34.97 8
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02/07/2016 17:13 @track

Club
BIR
SALE
WGEL
LPOOL
SHEFF
SBH
WSEH

Club
NEB
LPOOL
WGEL
BIR
SALE
SHEFF
SBH

Club
BIR
SHEFF
SALE
LPOOL
SBH
NEB
WGEL

Club
BIR
SBH
NEB
LPOOL
WSEH
WGEL
SALE
SHEFF

Club
SBH
SHEFF
WGEL
BIR
SALE
NEB
WSEH
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Perf
64.57
64.17
52.01
40.52
27.85
27.64
17.51

Perf
7.23
7.22
6.88
6.77
6.61
6.47
5.59

Perf
4.60
4.20
4.20
2.60
2.60
2.20
2.20

Perf
2.10
2.10
2.00
1.95
1.85
1.70
1.70
1.70

Perf
54.23
47.61
39.69
39.06
33.22
28.74
15.91

Gr
1
1
2
Wind
Gr
-0.6 1
1.0 1
0.0 2
0.3 2
0.0 3
0.0 3
0.2
Gr
2
3
3
Gr
1
1
2
2
Gr
1
1
3
3
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F6 Triple Jump 'A’
Posn Bib Athlete

1
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8 OKE Tosin

1 TOMBOLAH Madjid
6 FOX Nathan

7 SAWYERS Jonathon
5 OKOME Sean

22 HUNTER Callum

44  ADEDOYIN Kola

3 KIRBY Mitchel

F7  Javelin ‘A’
Posn Bib Athlete

1
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MILLER Greg
DUNDERDALE Joe
TURNOCK Steve
GEORGE Matthew
CHILDS Marshall
MCKAY David
HUNT Matthew
BONGART James
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F8 Shot 'A’
Posn Bib Athlete

0 N O U AW N =

6 STAMATOGIANNIS Michalis
2 LINCOLN Scott

88 ZATAT Youcef

3 WINTER Gareth

7 WATSON Joseph

1 CARTWRIGHT Daniel

44 DEGUTIS Gintas

5 ANDREW Jack
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Club
WGEL
BIR
SBH
WSEH
SALE
LPOOL
NEB
SHEFF

Club
BIR
SHEFF
SBH
WSEH
NEB
LPOOL
SALE
WGEL

Club
SBH
LPOOL
WGEL
SHEFF
WSEH
BIR
NEB
SALE

BRITISH ATHLETES LEAGUE 2016
Field RESULTS

Perf
15.28
15.28
14.60
14.59
14.11
13.85
13.66
12.92

Perf
68.68
67.45
65.71
61.15
60.05
57.84
55.84
55.25

Perf
18.86
18.74
17.27
16.90
16.46
15.04
14.15
11.02

Wind

+0.8
+0.1
+0.4
+0.7
+0.0
+0.3
+0.4
+1.0

Gr
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Triple Jump 'B'
Posn Bib

88
66
2
55
77
33

Athlete

TSHIRELETSO Thalosang

LEWIS Daniel
HARTLEY Michael
FERRYMAN Jonathan
WALKER David
RAMSEY Liam

F7 Javelin 'B'
Posn Bib

1
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11
22
88
33
55
77
66
44

Athlete

LACY Craig
STOCKTON Matthew
BENNETT Simon
LEVER Cormack
WORT Alex
REYNOLDS Tomas
THOMPSON Gregory
DA SILVA Eusebio

F8 Shot 'B’
Posn Bib

1
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8
66
33

4
22
77
11
55
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Athlete

OSHODI Anthony
DUQUEMIN Zane
WILLIAMSON Jamie
JONES Kai

GLASS Peter
REYNOLDS Tomas
FOX Najee

WAKEFORD Christopher

Club
WGEL
SBH
LPOOL
SALE
WSEH
SHEFF

Club
BIR
LPOOL
WGEL
SHEFF
SALE
WSEH
SBH
NEB

Club
WGEL
SBH
SHEFF
NEB
LPOOL
WSEH
BIR
SALE

www.bal.org.uk

Perf
14.85
13.82
12.98
12.83
12.11
11.97

Perf
62.46
57.65
52.07
52.00
48.83
42.18
36.57
28.90

Perf
16.45
15.14
14.20
13.60
12.72
11.10
10.96
10.33

Wind
Gr

+0.1

+0.0 2

+0.1

+0.0

+0.8

+0.7
Gr
1
2
3
3
3
Gr
1
1
2
2
3
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